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Legal Notice: 

 

While all attempts have been made to verify information provided in this 

publication, neither the Author nor the Publisher assumes any responsibility for 

errors, omissions, or contrary interpretation of the subject matter herein. 

 

This publication is not intended for use as a source of legal or accounting advice. 

The Publisher wants to stress that the information contained herein may be subject 

to varying state and/or local laws or regulations. All users are advised to retain 

competent counsel to determine what state and/or local laws or regulations may 

apply to the user's particular business. 

 

The Purchaser or Reader of this publication assumes responsibility for the use of 

these materials and information. Adherence to all applicable laws and regulations, 

federal, state, and local, governing professional licensing, business practices, 

advertising, and all other aspects of doing business in the United States or any 

other jurisdiction is the sole responsibility of the Purchaser or Reader. 

 

The Author and Publisher assume no responsibility or liability whatsoever on the 

behalf of any Purchaser or Reader of these materials. 

 

Any perceived slights of specific people or organizations are unintentional. 
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THE ULTIMATE MYSTERY SHOPPING 

CHEAT SHEET 

 

Do you enjoy eating out? Are you a shopping freak? Are you passionate about 

seeing movies? What if you could do these activities for free?  Or better yet, what 

if you could actually GET PAID to do them?  Well, you can… 

 

Mystery Shopping Companies 

Here is a list of over 100 reputable mystery shopping companies: 

1. 360 Intel – https://www.360intel.com/shopper-zone/ 

2. A&A Merchandising Ltd. - www.aamerch.com/ 

3. About Face - https://aboutfacecorp.com/mystery-shopping/ 

4. A Closer Look, Inc.- www.a-closer-look.com/ 

5. ACPVIEW - https://www.acpview.com/apply-to-shop/ 

6. Anonymous Insights - http://www.a-insights.com/shoppers.html 

7. Associate Consumer Evaluations - www.acemysteryshopping.com/ 

8. Assosia - https://www.assosia.com/field-team 

9. Ath Power Consulting - https://www.athpower.com/about/mystery-

shoppers/ 

10. Amusement Advantage - www.amusementadvantage.com 

11. Anonymous Insights - www.a-insights.com/ 

12. Apartment Shoppe - www.apartmentmysteryshopper.com/ 

13. Arc Consulting - https://arllc.com/employment/ 

14. Ardent Services - www.ardentservices.com/ 

15. Auditor Service - https://w3l.auditorservice.com/en/shopper-reg 

16. Best Mark - www.bestmark.com/ 

17. Beyond Hello - www.beyondhello.com/ 

18. BMA Mystery Shopping Services - www.mystery-shopping.com/ 

http://jcreatingwealth.com/ficregistration-copy
https://www.360intel.com/shopper-zone/
www.aamerch.com/
https://aboutfacecorp.com/mystery-shopping/
www.a-closer-look.com/
https://www.acpview.com/apply-to-shop/
http://www.a-insights.com/shoppers.html
http://www.acemysteryshopping.com/
https://www.assosia.com/field-team
https://www.athpower.com/about/mystery-shoppers/
https://www.athpower.com/about/mystery-shoppers/
http://www.amusementadvantage.com/
http://www.a-insights.com/
http://www.apartmentmysteryshopper.com/
https://arllc.com/employment/
http://www.ardentservices.com/
https://w3l.auditorservice.com/en/shopper-reg
http://www.bestmark.com/
http://www.beyondhello.com/
http://www.mystery-shopping.com/


Copyright 2021 http://jcreatingwealth.com/ Cheat Sheet 

19. Business Evaluation Services - 

https://www.mysteryshopperservices.com/become-shopper/ 

20. Bzz Agent - https://www.bzzagent.com/mysteryshopping 

21. Call Center QA - https://callcenterqa.org/employment/ 

22. Campus Consulting - www.shopaudits.com/ 

23. Capstone Research - www.capstoneresearch.com/ 

24. Cirrus Marketing Intelligence - https://www.cirrusmktg.com/ 

25. ClickWorker - https://www.clickworker.com/sign-up/ 

26. Coast to Coast - https://www.ctcss.com/ 

27. Confero - https://www.conferoinc.com/shoppers-center/ 

28. Confidential Consumer - https://confidentialconsumer.com/ 

29. Consumer Impressions - www.consumerimpressions.com/ 

30. Consumer Research Group - www.crg2000.com/ 

31. Coyle - https://www.coylehospitality.com/ 

32. Customer Experience Experts - https://www.customer-experience-

experts.com/ 

33. Customer Impact - 

https://www.sassieshop.com/sassie/SassieShopperSignup/Signup.php?Ems

ID=BK1I8MXAf18 

34. Customer Perspectives - www.customerperspectives.com/ 

35. Customer Service Experts, Inc.- www.customerserviceexperts.com/ 

36. Data Quest, Ltd.- www.dataquestonline.com/ 

37. David Sparks & Associates - www.sparksresearch.com/ 

38. DSG Associates - www.dsgai.com/ 

39. EPMS  - http://epmsonline.com 

40. Faith Perceptions - https://faithperceptions.com/become-a-mystery-guest 

41. Grassroots (UK) - https://www.grassrootsmysteryshopping.com/ 

42. Helion Research - https://www.helionresearch.com/en/mystery_shoppers 

43. HS Brands - https://hsbrands.com/ 

44.  ICU Associates - 

http://www.icuassociates.com/Shopper/apply_to_shop.html 

45. Impact Marketing - https://www.impact-mrkt.com/ 

46. imyst - www.imyst.com/ 
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47. International Service Check - https://www.isc-cx.com/en/join-us/evaluator 

48. Instant Reply - www.mysteryshopservices.com/ 

49. InteliCheck - http://www.intelichek.com/jobs.html 

50. IntelliShop - www.intelli-shop.com/ 

51. Ipsos - https://www.ishopforipsos.com/en_US/ 

52. ISecretShop - https://isecretshop.com/ 

53. J M Ridgway Company - www.jmridgway.com/ 

54. Jancyn Evaluation Shops - www.jancyn.com/ 

55. JM Ridgway - https://jmridgway.com/ 

56. LeBlanc & Associates - www.mleblanc.com/ 

57. Management Consultant Group - 

https://www.managementconsultantgroup.com/mystery-shopping 

58. Mar's Surveys - www.marsresearch.com/ 

59. Market Viewpoint - www.marketviewpoint.com/ 

60. Melinda Brody and Company - www.melindabrody.com/ 

61. Mercantile Systems Inc - https://mercsystems.com/become-mystery-

shopper/ 

62. Michelson & Associates - www.michelson.com/ 

63. Mintel - https://shopper.mintel.com/user_login.php 

64. Mystery Dining by HGEM - https://www.mysterydining.net/ 

65. Mystery Shoppers - www.mystery-shoppers.com/ 

66. National Shopping Service Network, LLC - www.mysteryshopper.net/ 

67. Northwest Loss Prevention Consultants - www.nwlpc.com/ 

68. Person to Person Quality - persontopersonquality.com/ 

69. Perception Strategies - https://www.perstrat.com/shopper-app 

70. Pinnacle - http://pinnaclemysteryshopping.com/ 

71. Quality Assessments Mystery Shoppers, Inc. - www.qams.com/ 

72. Quality Insurance Inspection Specialists (Neveda Only) - 

www.qsispecialists.com/ 

73. Quest for Best - www.questforbest.com/ 

74. Reality Check - http://www.realitycheckservice.com/ 

75. Retail Maxim (UK) - https://www.retail-maxim.co.uk/ 

76. Remington Evaluations - http://www.remysteryshops.com/ 
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77. Rocky Mountain Merchandising - www.rockymm.com/ 

78. Reality Quality Assurance - www.rqa-inc.com/ 

79. RBG - https://www.realitybasedgroup.com/shoppers-corner/become-

shopper/ 

80. Satisfaction Services - www.satisfactionservicesinc.com/ 

81. Second to None - www.second-to-none.com/ 

82. See Level - https://www.seelevelhx.com/shoppers/ 

83. Sentry Insights - https://www.sentryinsights.com/sentry-marketing/ 

84. Service Intelligence Secret Shop Net - www.secretshopnet.com/ 

85. Service Performance Group - www.spgweb.com/ 

86. Servimer - https://www.servimer.com/ 

87. Service Sense - https://servicesense.com/ 

88. Shoppers Critique - https://shopperscritique.com/ 

89. Tern (UK) - https://www.tern.co.uk/become-a-mystery-shopper/ 

90. The Service Quality Department - www.service-quality.com/ 

91. The Shadow Agency - https://www.theshadowagency.com/ 

92. Trend Source - https://www.trendsource.com/trendsource-

difference/trendsource-field-agent-network/ 

93. Service Research Corporation - serviceresearch.com/ 

94. Shoppers, Inc. - www.shopperjobs.com/ 

95. Shoppers View - https://shoppersview.com/shoppers/ 

96. Sights on Service - www.secretshopper.com/ 

97. Sinclair Service Assessments - www.ssanet.com/ 

98. Texas Shoppers Network - www.texasshoppersnetwork.com/ 

99.  The Consumer Insight - https://theconsumerinsight.com/ 

100.  Trend Source - www.trendsource.com/ 

101.  We Check - https://www.wecheckservice.com/ 

102. Winthrop Douglas - https://www.winthropdouglas.com/#careers 
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